575 SARAH DR,
FOND DU LAC, WI,

575 SARAH DR, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935
54935

$249,900

¢ 3 beds

Unigue 3 bed.4 bath ranch living rm w/gas fireplace, formal dining rm, georgous kitchen
e 2 baths

with granite counters, main floor laundry, sunroom w/pocket doors to dining area and patio

doors leading to concrete patio, composite deck and beautiful landscaped yard. Partial * Residential

finished basement includes 1/2 bath with sauna, rec room w/gas fireplace & wet bar. 3... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

¢ Closed
* 2398 sq ft

Bonnie
Adashun Jones, Inc.
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Gas,Two,Water Softener- Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Own 1938

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 460 Tax Amount: 5400

Inclusions: Heating and Cooling = Air Exchange

System.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13X15 Main
Bedroom 2 11X13 Main
Bedroom 3 10X11 Main
Formal Dining Room 11X11 Main
Kitchen 10X25 Main
Living Room 15X23 Main
Unfinished 11X13 Main
Other Room 5X6 Main
Other Room 2 13X36 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air, Other Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Aluminum Siding Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Bonnie L Schwoerer Agent Email: bonnie@adashunjones.com
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